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TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES
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Signal Date
 

Pair Leverage Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Stop Loss Manual Close Final Profit/Loss Duration
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3.02.2021

5.02.2021

5.02.2021

8.02.2021

8.02.2021

8.02.2021

9.02.2021

9.02.2021

AST/BTC

POA/BTC
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TRB/USDT
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4.9000
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MKR/USDT

CRV/USDT

LTC/USDT
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ONT/USDT

WAVES/USDT

AKRO/USDT

FIL/BTC
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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